My child/ren is/are pupils in Year/s

Questionnaire for Parents, Guardians and Carers 2015/16

Please read the following statements and tick the answer which best fits what you think about St. George’'s.
Please only tick one box per statement. If you cannot answer leave it blank.

: Strongl) . S 1 No
(Please tick) agr ege y Agree Disagree dll::_gfe}e, answer
1 My child enjoys St. George’s School. 50 3 0 0
(94%) (6%)
2 St. George’s School keeps my child safe 44 9 0 0
(83%) (17%)
3 My child is making progress at this St. George’s School 44 9 0 0
(83%) (17%)
4 St. George’s School helps my child to have a healthy lifestyle 36 17 0 0
(67%) (33%)
5 | St. George’s School informs me about my child’s progress 30 22 1 0
(57%) (42%) (1%)
6 St. George’s School expects my child to work hard and do his 44 9 0 0
or her best (83%) (17%)
7 St. George’s School sets appropriate homework for my child 33 19 1 0
(63%) (36%) (1%)
8 St. George’s School makes sure that my child is well 41 12
prepared for the future (for example changing year group, changing (77%) (23%) 0 0
St. George's)
9 There is a good range of activities including trips or visits for 41 10 2 0
my child to take part in (78%) (19%) (3%)
10 | St. George’s School treats my child fairly and with respect 48 5 0 0
(90%) (10%)
11 | St. George's School meets my child’s particular needs 43 9 1 0
(82%) (17%) (1%)
12 | St. George's School informs me about the types of support 34 18 1 0
available for my child’s particular needs (65%) (34%) (1%)
13 | St. George’s School provides specialist support for my child’s 18 11 0 0 24
particular needs (34%) (20%) (46%)
14 | For Parents and carers with children who have learning difficulties
and/or disabilities 6 2 1 1 43
St. George’s School informs me how the specialist provision (12%) (3%) (1%) (1%) (82%)
is helping my child to progress
15 | St. George's School deals effectively with unacceptable 21 29 3 0
behaviour (40%) (55%) (5%)
16 | St. George's School has appropriate procedures for dealing 27 26 0 0
with complaints (50%) (49%)
17 | St. George’s School takes account of my suggestions and 27 25 1 0
concerns (50%) (47%)
18 | St. George’s School is led and managed effectively 49 4 0 0
(92%) (8%)
19 | Overall, I am happy with my child’s experience at St. 48 5 0 0
George’s School (90%) (10%)

Please return this questionnaire in a sealed envelope to your child’s class teacher at St. George’s.

Please mark the envelope ‘Confidential’. Thank you once again for filling in the questionnaire.




